



# St. Patrick's Day Party for Preemies Gala

# March 16th, 2024

The St. Patrick's Day Party for Preemies is a semi-formal, family-friendly gala held every March. This St. Patrick's Day themed party that celebrates the families with premature babies Lily's Hope supports but also celebrates the anniversary of Lily's Hope Foundation becoming a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. A silent auction, dinner, dancing and much more round out this exciting evening at Hotel Bethlehem, Bethlehem, PA.

#### \$2,500 - Platinum Sponsor

- · Listed as Presenting Sponsor on all Advertisements
- Company Display Table at Gala Event in Ball Room
- Company Logo on Advertisements and Email Campaigns
- Advertisements or Coupon in Attendee Goodie Bags
- Logo on LHF Website & Signage at the Party
- 8 Tickets to Event (A Full Table)
- · Advertisement in Event Program

### \$600 - Silver Sponsor

- Company Logo on Advertisements and Email Campaigns
- Advertisements or Coupon in Attendee Goodie Bags
- · Logo on LHF Website & Signage at the Party
- · 2 Tickets to Event

#### \$1,250 - Gold Sponsor

- Company Logo on Advertisements and Email Campaigns
- Advertisements or Coupon in Attendee Goodie Bags
- Logo on LHF Website & Signage at the Party
- 4 Tickets to Event
- Company Display Table at Gala Event in Ball Room

### \$300 - Bronze Sponsor

- Company Logo on Advertisements and Email Campaigns
- Dessert Table or Candy Bar Sponsorship
- Logo on LHF Website

## \$150 - Pink Sponsor

- · Company Logo on Advertisements and Email Campaigns
- Company Logo on Table Centerpiece
- · Logo on LHF Website

| Lily's Hope is looking for<br>Please accept my                                     | donations of raffle i | tems/baskets for this event.       |
|--|-----------------------|------------------------------------|
| Please accept my donation  | of a                  | _ raffle item/basket for the Gala. |
| Sponsorship Deadline for the St. Patrick's Day Party for Preemies is March 5, 2024 |                       |                                    |
| Sponsor Name/Company   |                       |                                    |
| Address  |                       |                                    |
| Phone  | Email                 |                                    |

Return Forms to: Lily's Hope Foundation, 6801 Tilghman St., #111, Allentown, PA 18106 or via email at Jen@LilysHopeFoundation.org or Justin@LilysHopeFoundation.org.